

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4264/2023

Vikas Bodani S/o Moti Lal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1090/2020

Vikas Bodani S/o Moti Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Davessar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.G. Chopra, P.P. Mr. Rinesh Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

27/09/2023

योग्य अधिवक्ता याचीगण स्थगन चाहते हैं, उनके निवेदन अनुसार पत्रावली दिनांक 13.10.2023 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

Mahesh/680-681