

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4264/2023

Vikas Bodani S/o Moti Lal,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.
-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1090/2020

Vikas Bodani and Anr.
-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Dhakar, PP and Mr. Ashutosh Singh, Adv., on behalf of Mr. Rinesh Kumar Gupta, Adv., for complainant.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

15/12/2025

Matters come upon an application (2/2024) for early listing of the criminal misc. petition.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List these matters in the third week of January, 2026.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J